
CB Interclubs BK
Virton - Rabais 27.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Greet OEYEN
hamok
Circuit : DE
Distance : 11030m (Dénivelé 410m)
Temps : 1:48:09 (9'48"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Julia KREKELS 1:49:28
3. Maria LABARRE 2:01:35

1. 199 00:05:51 561m 10'26"/km
2. 200 00:02:11 00:08:02 221m 9'53"/km
3. 202 00:04:39 00:12:41 585m 7'57"/km
4. 203 00:23:06 00:35:47 2346m 9'51"/km
5. 205 00:01:16 00:37:03 146m 8'41"/km
6. 206 00:03:44 00:40:47 267m 13'59"/km
7. 208 00:10:18 00:51:05 1108m 9'18"/km
8. 215 00:07:40 00:58:45 834m 9'12"/km
9. 216 00:02:04 01:00:49 292m 7'05"/km

10. 217 00:02:33 01:03:22 194m 13'09"/km
11. 218 00:03:13 01:06:35 255m 12'37"/km
12. 223 00:05:09 01:11:44 469m 10'59"/km
13. 222 00:00:59 01:12:43 79m 12'27"/km
14. 213 00:03:33 01:16:16 280m 12'41"/km
15. 224 00:02:33 01:18:49 342m 7'27"/km
16. 225 00:01:38 01:20:27 209m 7'49"/km
17. 226 00:02:16 01:22:43 255m 8'53"/km
18. 227 00:01:50 01:24:33 111m 16'31"/km
19. 230 00:06:38 01:31:11 711m 9'20"/km
20. 231 00:01:02 01:32:13 105m 9'50"/km
21. 232 00:00:31 01:32:44 75m 6'53"/km
22. 236 00:11:34 01:44:18 940m 12'18"/km
23. 255 00:03:06 01:47:24 387m 8'01"/km
24. 999 00:00:45 01:48:09 117m 6'25"/km
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